LAST FIRST
PRIZE 2025 SPONSOR TICKET# NAME NAME
1) $10,000 Cash Grafton Blue Line Club 874 Kowalski Holly
2) $2000 Cash Ye Olde Medicine Center 642 Clapp Megan
3) JD Gun Safe, 8850 Toy True North Equipment &
Tractor & 3010 Tractor & Disc NSYH 218 Kostrzewski lone
4) Weber Gas Grill & 1/4 Beef | KODA Bank & Bell Simmentals 191 Carlson Mark
5) Samsung Smart TV & Sound | First United Bank & Insurance
System 730 Thompson Al
6) $1000 Verizon Gift Card Hill's Inc. Rocks Electric, Paul
Suda Farms & TLB Air 1111 Tanke Kylie
7) Milwaukee Impact Gun & | NAPA Auto Parts & Kringstad
Grease Gun NSYH Fire Ring Ironworks 46 Nelson Linda
8) 65" TV and Sound bar NSYH & Wayne's Heating and
Cooling 490 Schweitzer Tully
9) $500 Cash & NSYH Fire Ring PR Hockey Boosters &
Kringstad Ironworks 932 Arin Brad
10) 1 YR Polar Broadband Polar Communications & TB3
Service & $200 Cash 165 Narloch Adrienne
11) $1000 Cash & Craftsman Valley Snodrifters & Minto
Tool Set Columbia Grain 305 Kjemhus Kristle
12) PIT Boss Sportsman 100 Pastorek Construction &
Grill & $200 Cash Weinlaeder Seed 167 Narloch Brad
13) Ar-15 Gun & $200 Cash Dakota Firearms, NSYH, Kieley
Electric & Steamaatic 1011 Moe Loretta
14) S500 Cash & UND Fire Choice Bank & Kringstad
Ring Ironworks 848 Nelson Steve
15) S500 Cash & $200 Grafton [Campbell Farms, AgCountry &
Floral GC Grafton Floral 391 Rodriguez Joe
16) Milwaukee Drill Package Brand & Richard Larson &
& $250 Cash Bigwood Enterprises 800 Maxwell John
17) $500 B&D Fllooring & B&D Flooring & Furniture,
Furniture GC & $200 Cash NSYH & Lone Wolf Farms 475 Heck Jeff
18) $1000 Skin Rehab GC & Skin Rehab & Paul & Jill
$100 The Little Kitchen GC Thompson 652 Osowski Lee
19) S500 Schumachers Gas Schumachers, NSYH, 701 Tax
Card, $125 Cash & $50 Mystic | Solutions & Mystic on Main
on Main GC 736 Slinger Jerry
20) Smart TV, $200 Last Hefty Seed Co, Last Change
Chance GC, $250 Cash Bar & Grill, Jay Thompson
Farmer's Union Insurance 338 Linstad Jackie




21) Lousianna Pellet Grill &
$200 Cash

Adams General Store, Dundee
Mutual Insurance, Scottt &
Melissa LeClerc

22) $500 Simonson's Station
Store GC, $75 Jim's Super Valu
GC

Simonson's Station Stores &
Jim's Super Valu

23) $250 Cash, $250 Scheels
GC, S50 Mystic on Main GC

Bremer, First Care Health &
Mystic on Main

24) YETI Cooler, Ice Fishing
Kit, $100 Cash

Winfield, Samson Electric &
Northern States Insurance

25) $400 Cash, $250 Hoople
Grocery GC, S50 Mystic on
Main GC

LS Law Group, Minto Ag
Center, Olson Oil & Mystic on
Main

26) $400 Hugo's GC, $200
Cash

NSYH & ON Target Ag

27) $500 Cash & $200 Scheels
GC

St Thomas Boosters, Kylen &
Candance Kostrzewski

28) $500 Scheels GC & $100

Wilbur Ellis & Wayne Lessard

Cash Farms
29) Hillcrest Golf Course Hillcrest Golf Course & Art of
Family Membership & $100 Touch

Cash

30) $200 Scheels GC, $200
Cash, $50 Mystic on Main GC

AgWorx, D&E Auto Body &
Mystic on Main

31) $200 Cash & ND w/
Buffalo Fire Ring

Mike Kilmer Construction &
Kringstad Ironworks

32) $250 Grafton Drug GC,
$100 The Little Kitchen GC,
S50 Mystic on Main GC

Grafton Drug, Paul & Jill
Thompson, Mystic on Main

33) $300 Cash, Severe
Weather Car Kit, 2 Oil
Changes, $100 Granny's GC

CHS Agronomy, Les Schwab &
NSYH

34) $500 Scheels GC & $100
Grafton Bucks

G&B Thompson Farm, Chris
Thompson Farms & Jet Qil

35) Bison Football Tickets,
$150 Scheels GC & $100 Cash

Hankey Seed Farm, Valley
Sprayers & Burianek Law
Office

36) Battery Booster Pack,
$100 Cash & $50 Mystic on
Main GC

Auto Value Parts, Ultimate
Gym & Mystic on Main

37) $150 Tru Value GC, $150
Schumachers GC & $100
Granny's GC

Insulation Place & NSYH

539

499

208

447

445

239

549

905

1032

19

945

641

956

775

574

724

272

Demester

Holand

Gill

Jelinek

Hanson

Midgarden

Zimmerman

Ostenrude

Johnson

Burianek

Wollitz

Anderson

Johnson

Thompson

Hurtt

Wendeln

Desautel

Derek

Donna

Megan

Dean

Darla

Jim

Cole

Carly

Kenny

Josh

Paige

Colleen

Paul

Joel

Naomi

Jeni

Rock



38) $250 Scheels GC, $200
Cash

TF Thompson & Sons,
Midwest Consulting

39) Apple Watch, $100
Scheels GC & $100 Cash

Nutrien, G4 & Fordyville Coop
Marketing Association

40) $400 Cash & $50 Mystic
on Main GC

Epoxy Flooring Systems,
Einarson Law Office & Mystic
on Main

41) S400 Cash & $100 The
Little Kitchen GC

Carlson Brothers Farm, Nodak
Insurance & Paul & Jill
Thompson

42) $250 North Star Coop GC
& $225 Cash

North Star Coop, Matty's Bar
& Lien Farms

43) $250 Leon's Building GC,
$250 Cash & $50 Mystic on
Main GC

Leon's Building Center, North
Star Community Credit Union
& Mystic on Main

44) Honda Mini Garden Tiller,
Slingshot Tow Rope, $40
Running's GC

Park River Implement, Safe-T-
Pull, Runnings

45) $250 Park River Dairy
Queen GC, Fair Oaks Single
Membership & $100 Cash

Park River Dairy Queen, Fair
Oaks Golf Course, Park River
Contracting

46) $500 Scheels GC, $200
Cash

Otto Ag, G&T Trucking

47) Leaf Blower, $250 Valley
Hardware GC & $125 Cash

Grafton Tru Value, Olson Oil &
Dale's Body Shop

48) Milwaukee Vacuum &
Inflator, $250 Cash & $25
Bowl-Mor GC

Hoople Farmers Grain,
Tollefson Funeral Home &
Bowl-Mor Lanes

49) $250 Scheels GC & $250
Cash

Simplot Grower Solutions &
Walsh County Mutal
Insurance

50) $750 Scheels GC

Garret Larson Insurance,
South Branch Seed, Jason &
Amber Meyer

51) $500 Cash & S40 Runnings
GC

MAK Construction, Walsh
Grain Terminal & Runnings

52) $300 Cash & $150 Scheels
GC

David & Jodi Campbell,
Hoople Grocery, OC Schultz
Farms & Valley Sprayers

53) $350 Cash & $100 Grafton

Helm Enterprises & Grafton

Parks & Rec GC Parks & Rec
54) $200 Cabella's GC & $200 | Kingsbury Farms & Matt &
Scheels GC Tana Olson

353

801

1097

977

202

556

706

493

182

682

1092

904

20

1001

835

384

548

Schanilec

Weinlaeder

Presteng

Boulduc

Gaarder

Aasand

Hahn

Salinas

Jallo

Puppe

Thompson

Ostenrude

Villareal

Burley

Hickman

Peterson

Schuster

Mathew

Ryan

Allan

Mike

Zach

Peter

Jameson

Jose

Brittany

Jon

Brian

John

Jaime Jr.

Melissa

Theresa

Doreen

Brian



55) $300 Cash & Grafton
Booster Cooler w/ merch

DSI, Extra End , Hanson Auto
&Grafton Boosters

56) $300 Cash & S50 Granny's
GC

Dan Johnson Insurance,
Interstate Towing, Unity
Medical Center & NSYH

57) $250 Cash, $50 Mystic on
Main GC & $50 Granny's GC

Park River Dental, Mystic on
Main & NSYH

58) $250 Cabella's GC, $100
Cash, Severe Weather Car Kit
& 2 Oil Changes

Remington Seeds, Lifetime
Dental & Les Schwab

59) $250 Gerrells GC & $100
Cash

Gerrells & Back in Motion
Chiropractic

60) $300 Cash & S50 Granny's
GC

Presteng Construction,
TruStone Wealth
Management, Morgan
Printing & NSYH

61) $S300 Cash & $25 Hahn's
Bakery GC

Country Realty, Kutz &
O'Brien, JR's Bar & Hahn's
Bakery

62) $250 Cash & S50 Mystic
on Main GC

Nash Grain & Trading &
Mystic on Main

63) $200 Missed a Spot Auto
Detail GC & North Stars
Clothing Package

Missed a Spot Auto Detailing
& Angie's Embroidery

S500 Cash

Marvin

$100 Cash

Legacy CPA

453

726

219

582

974

334

35

279

579

610
633

Gowan Kayla
Amundson Jeff
Kostrzewski Greg
Loewen Erin
Lipsh Sharon
Bigwood Rick
Hutson Don
Larson Stephen
Thompson Jackie
Thompson Jackie
Olson Bryan
































































