

PRIZE 2025	SPONSOR	TICKET#	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME
1) \$10,000 Cash	Grafton Blue Line Club	874	Kowalski	Holly
2) \$2000 Cash	Ye Olde Medicine Center	642	Clapp	Megan
3) JD Gun Safe, 8850 Toy Tractor & 3010 Tractor & Disc	True North Equipment & NSYH	218	Kostrzewski	Ione
4) Weber Gas Grill & 1/4 Beef	KODA Bank & Bell Simmentals	191	Carlson	Mark
5) Samsung Smart TV & Sound System	First United Bank & Insurance	730	Thompson	Al
6) \$1000 Verizon Gift Card	Hill's Inc. Rocks Electric, Paul Suda Farms & TLB Air	1111	Tanke	Kylie
7) Milwaukee Impact Gun & Grease Gun NSYH Fire Ring	NAPA Auto Parts & Kringstad Ironworks	46	Nelson	Linda
8) 65" TV and Sound bar	NSYH & Wayne's Heating and Cooling	490	Schweitzer	Tully
9) \$500 Cash & NSYH Fire Ring	PR Hockey Boosters & Kringstad Ironworks	932	Arin	Brad
10) 1 YR Polar Broadband Service & \$200 Cash	Polar Communications & TB3	165	Narloch	Adrienne
11) \$1000 Cash & Craftsman Tool Set	Valley Snodrifters & Minto Columbia Grain	305	Kjemhus	Kristle
12) PIT Boss Sportsman 100 Grill & \$200 Cash	Pastorek Construction & Weinlaeder Seed	167	Narloch	Brad
13) Ar-15 Gun & \$200 Cash	Dakota Firearms, NSYH, Kieley Electric & Steamaatic	1011	Moe	Loretta
14) \$500 Cash & UND Fire Ring	Choice Bank & Kringstad Ironworks	848	Nelson	Steve
15) \$500 Cash & \$200 Grafton Floral GC	Campbell Farms, AgCountry & Grafton Floral	391	Rodriguez	Joe
16) Milwaukee Drill Package & \$250 Cash	Brand & Richard Larson & Bigwood Enterprises	800	Maxwell	John
17) \$500 B&D Fllooring & Furniture GC & \$200 Cash	B&D Flooring & Furniture, NSYH & Lone Wolf Farms	475	Heck	Jeff
18) \$1000 Skin Rehab GC & \$100 The Little Kitchen GC	Skin Rehab & Paul & Jill Thompson	652	Osowski	Lee
19) \$500 Schumachers Gas Card, \$125 Cash & \$50 Mystic on Main GC	Schumachers, NSYH, 701 Tax Solutions & Mystic on Main	736	Slinger	Jerry
20) Smart TV, \$200 Last Chance GC, \$250 Cash	Hefty Seed Co, Last Change Bar & Grill, Jay Thompson Farmer's Union Insurance	338	Linstad	Jackie

21) Lousianna Pellet Grill & \$200 Cash	Adams General Store, Dundee Mutual Insurance, Scottt & Melissa LeClerc	539	Demester	Derek
22) \$500 Simonson's Station Store GC, \$75 Jim's Super Valu GC	Simonson's Station Stores & Jim's Super Valu	499	Holand	Donna
23) \$250 Cash, \$250 Scheels GC, \$50 Mystic on Main GC	Bremer, First Care Health & Mystic on Main	298	Gill	Megan
24) YETI Cooler, Ice Fishing Kit, \$100 Cash	Winfield, Samson Electric & Northern States Insurance	447	Jelinek	Dean
25) \$400 Cash, \$250 Hoople Grocery GC, \$50 Mystic on Main GC	LS Law Group, Minto Ag Center, Olson Oil & Mystic on Main	445	Hanson	Darla
26) \$400 Hugo's GC, \$200 Cash	NSYH & ON Target Ag	239	Midgarden	Jim
27) \$500 Cash & \$200 Scheels GC	St Thomas Boosters, Kylen & Candance Kostrzewski	549	Zimmerman	Cole
28) \$500 Scheels GC & \$100 Cash	Wilbur Ellis & Wayne Lessard Farms	905	Ostenrude	Carly
29) Hillcrest Golf Course Family Membership & \$100 Cash	Hillcrest Golf Course & Art of Touch	1032	Johnson	Kenny
30) \$200 Scheels GC, \$200 Cash, \$50 Mystic on Main GC	AgWorx, D&E Auto Body & Mystic on Main	19	Burianek	Josh
31) \$200 Cash & ND w/ Buffalo Fire Ring	Mike Kilmer Construction & Kringstad Ironworks	945	Wollitz	Paige
32) \$250 Grafton Drug GC, \$100 The Little Kitchen GC, \$50 Mystic on Main GC	Grafton Drug, Paul & Jill Thompson, Mystic on Main	641	Anderson	Colleen
33) \$300 Cash, Severe Weather Car Kit, 2 Oil Changes, \$100 Granny's GC	CHS Agronomy, Les Schwab & NSYH	956	Johnson	Paul
34) \$500 Scheels GC & \$100 Grafton Bucks	G&B Thompson Farm, Chris Thompson Farms & Jet Oil	775	Thompson	Joel
35) Bison Football Tickets, \$150 Scheels GC & \$100 Cash	Hankey Seed Farm, Valley Sprayers & Burianek Law Office	574	Hurt	Naomi
36) Battery Booster Pack, \$100 Cash & \$50 Mystic on Main GC	Auto Value Parts, Ultimate Gym & Mystic on Main	724	Wendeln	Jeni
37) \$150 Tru Value GC, \$150 Schumachers GC & \$100 Granny's GC	Insulation Place & NSYH	272	Desautel	Rock

38) \$250 Scheels GC, \$200 Cash	TF Thompson & Sons, Midwest Consulting	353	Schanilec	Mathew
39) Apple Watch, \$100 Scheels GC & \$100 Cash	Nutrien, G4 & Fordville Coop Marketing Association	801	Weinlaeder	Ryan
40) \$400 Cash & \$50 Mystic on Main GC	Epoxy Flooring Systems, Einarson Law Office & Mystic on Main	1097	Presteng	Allan
41) \$400 Cash & \$100 The Little Kitchen GC	Carlson Brothers Farm, Nodak Insurance & Paul & Jill Thompson	977	Boulduc	Mike
42) \$250 North Star Coop GC & \$225 Cash	North Star Coop, Matty's Bar & Lien Farms	202	Gaarder	Zach
43) \$250 Leon's Building GC, \$250 Cash & \$50 Mystic on Main GC	Leon's Building Center, North Star Community Credit Union & Mystic on Main	556	Aasand	Peter
44) Honda Mini Garden Tiller, Slingshot Tow Rope, \$40 Running's GC	Park River Implement, Safe-T-Pull, Runnings	706	Hahn	Jameson
45) \$250 Park River Dairy Queen GC, Fair Oaks Single Membership & \$100 Cash	Park River Dairy Queen, Fair Oaks Golf Course, Park River Contracting	493	Salinas	Jose
46) \$500 Scheels GC, \$200 Cash	Otto Ag, G&T Trucking	182	Jallo	Brittany
47) Leaf Blower, \$250 Valley Hardware GC & \$125 Cash	Grafton Tru Value, Olson Oil & Dale's Body Shop	682	Puppe	Jon
48) Milwaukee Vacuum & Inflator, \$250 Cash & \$25 Bowl-Mor GC	Hoople Farmers Grain, Tollefson Funeral Home & Bowl-Mor Lanes	1092	Thompson	Brian
49) \$250 Scheels GC & \$250 Cash	Simplot Grower Solutions & Walsh County Mutal Insurance	904	Ostenrude	John
50) \$750 Scheels GC	Garret Larson Insurance, South Branch Seed, Jason & Amber Meyer	20	Villareal	Jaime Jr.
51) \$500 Cash & \$40 Runnings GC	MAK Construction, Walsh Grain Terminal & Runnings	1001	Burley	Melissa
52) \$300 Cash & \$150 Scheels GC	David & Jodi Campbell, Hoople Grocery, OC Schultz Farms & Valley Sprayers	835	Hickman	Theresa
53) \$350 Cash & \$100 Grafton Parks & Rec GC	Helm Enterprises & Grafton Parks & Rec	384	Peterson	Doreen
54) \$200 Cabella's GC & \$200 Scheels GC	Kingsbury Farms & Matt & Tana Olson	548	Schuster	Brian

